
Cameo® is a registered brand of the Adam Hall Group | Adam Hall GmbH | Adam-Hall-Str. 1 | 61267 Neu-Anspach | Germany | Phone: +49 6081 9419-0 | adamhall.com 

Luminous flux
Chromaticity
coordinates CCT Ra

Full on

High CRI
x 0.312  y 0.331

x 0.324  y 0.327

13000 lm

7400 lm

6500

5900

  

69

86

20.3k
93
93

2.2k
280
280

813
466
467

203
933
935

50
1865
1869

Illuminance (full on) [lux]
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Beam angle 
(1/2 peak): 50.0° 

Field angle 
(1/10 peak): 50.1°
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Photometric Measurements
Photometrische Messungen I Mesures Photométriques 
Medicones Fotométricas 
   

AZOR® S2 (CLAZORS2)
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Beam angle 
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Field angle 
(1/10 peak): 16.6°
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Beam angle 
(1/2 peak): 4.8° 

Field angle 
(1/10 peak): 5.7°
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